

Execution No. ____/2020
M/s.Tulip Holidays (Through its partner Sh.Harish Bhasin) Vs.
Pawan Choudhary and anr.

04.09.2020

Fresh execution petition received from Filing Section, West, THC, Delhi through E-filing. It be checked and registered.

Pr: None.

(Mobile No. of Sh.Manish Tanwar, Ld.counsel for DH:
9891345104)

Put up on 07.09.2020 for consideration.

Ld.counsel for DH be intimated telephonically for the said date.

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01/WEST/THC
DELHI